   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   PROFINET / Modbus TCP Slave
Document code: MN67612_ENG     Revision 1.100   Page 1 of 26
User Manual
Revision 1.100
English
PROFINET / Modbus TCP Slave - Converter
(Order Code:  HD67612-A1)
For Website information:
For Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Electrical isolation
 Two Ethernet ports (for Modbus TCP / PROFINET)
 Temperature range: -40°C/+85°C (-40°F/+185°F)
For other PROFINET products see also the following link:
Converter PROFINET to
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67078      (M-bus)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67090      (M-bus Wireless)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67178      (SNMP Manager)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67600      (NMEA 2000)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67601      (Serial)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67602      (Modbus Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67603      (Modbus Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67604      (PROFIBUS Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67605      (PROFIBUS Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67606      (CAN)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67607      (CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67608      (DeviceNet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67609      (DeviceNet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67610      (J1939)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67611      (Modbus TCP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67613      (SNMP Agent)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67614      (DMX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67615      (NMEA 0183)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67633      (S7comm)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67659      (EtherNet)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67660      (EtherNet/IP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67661      (EtherNet/IP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67679      (BACnet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67719      (BACnet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67752      (IEC 61850 Server)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67778      (IEC 61850 Client)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67818      (KNX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67848      (DALI)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67876      (IO-Link Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67912      (HART)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67952      (MQTT)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67984      (IO-Link Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67B22      (OPC UA Client)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67B46      (OPC UA Server)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C77      (EnOcean)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D33      (LoRaWAN)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67E23      (EtherCAT Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67E73      (EtherCAT Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67F33      (LoRaWAN Gateway)
 User Manual
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   PROFINET / Modbus TCP Slave